
Wooddale                            AJROTC

LTC Jackson, Hugo - jacksonh5@scsk12.org

SSG Ziegler, David – zieglerd@scsk12.org

Overton                              AJROTC

SFC Jennings, Tonia –jenningst1@scsk12.org

SFC Smith, Keith- smithk10@scsk12.org

Oakhaven                               AJROTC

SFC Dailey, Thomas – daileytl@scsk12.org

Kirby                                        AJROTC

MSG Coleman, Lonnie –colemanlw@scsk12.org

SFC Fagans, Kenneth – faganske@scsk12.org

Mitchell                                   AJROTC

LTC Jackson, Fredrick – jacksonf@scsk12.org

Central AJROTC

LTC Joyner, Allen - joyneraj@scsk12.org 

SFC Delk, Ida - delkir@scsk12.org 

Craigmont AJROTC

MSG Williams, Michael - williamsm8@scsk12.org 

SFC Palmore, Turkessa - palmoretn@scsk12.org

Cordova                                     AJROTC 

LTC Doxtater, Dale - doxtaterdc@scsk12.org 

SFC Stinson, Frankie - stinsonf@scsk12.org 

White Station                          AJROTC

SGM Bolden, Karen - boldenky@scsk12.org 

MSG Pannell, Maurice - pannellm@scsk12.org 

Kingsbury                                  AJROTC

MAJ Dumasrosa, Miguel- dumasrosam@scsk12.org 

SFC Malone, Tonya - malonetr@scsk12.org 

Germantown                          AJROTC

1SG Reeder, Redell- reederr@scsk12.org  

Trezevant AJROTC

SFC Surratt, Janet - surrattje@scsk12.org 

SFC Wooten, Jeffery - wootenj@scsk12.org 

East                                     AJROTC

MAJ Entrekin, Michael – entrekinm@scsk12.org 

1SG Broadus, Eugene – broaduse@scsk12.org

LTC Bobo, Walleon

Shelby County Schools

Junior Reserve Officers’ Training Corps (JROTC) Manager 

& Director of Army Instructors (DAI)

CW2 Harris, Darrell

Training & Operations Officer 
1SG Lovelace, Kelvin

Military Property Specialist 

Mrs. Margaret Geeter

Administrative Assistant 

4th “Titans”

Brigade 
1st “Predators”

Brigade 

2nd “Tigers” 

Brigade 

3rd “Redbirds”

Brigade 

Booker T. Washington AJROTC

MAJ Cox, Darryl – coxd@scsk12.org

SFC Herbin, Melvin – herbinm@scsk12.org

Manassas                           AJROTC

1SG Hill, Baron – hillb9@scsk12.org 

SSG Clayborn, Donald - claybornde@scsk12.org 

Douglass AJROTC

LTC Lee, Clinton – leec4@scsk12.org

SFC Brown, Samuel – brownsl@scsk12.org

Sheffield                          AJROTC

MSG McKinney, Mark- mckinneym6@scsk12.org 

SFC Palmore, Quintos- palmoreq@scsk12.org 

Chief Suarez, Julio-jsuarez@discovermase.org

Westwood                               AJROTC

MAJ Hughes, James – hughesje@scsk12.org

SFC Noel, Terrance – noelt@scsk12.org

Whitehaven                             AJROTC

MAJ Dorsett, Darrell- dorsettdm@scsk12.org

1SG Page, Myron – pagem@scsk12.org 

Hamilton                                AJROTC

MAJ Ross, Chasity - rosscl1@scsk12.org 

SGM McDaniel, Larry

DAI Sergeant Major

Memphis “Grizzlies” Division 

Raleigh-Egypt            

(AFJROTC)

LTC Stamps, Myron - stampsm@scsk12.org 

MSgt Lewis, David - lewisd4@scsk12.org 

Memphis Academy of

Science & Engineering

(MASE)  (NJROTC) 


